
 
Spring convenors 

2023-2024 
 

 

Sport  
  

Junior Boys’ Volleyball  Dave Egan (Neil McNeil).                                      David.Egan@tcdsb.org  
Tony Morale (Neil McNeil).                                  Antonio.Morale@tcdsb.org 
 

Girls’ Soccer Hozan Dylan (St. Patrick).                                     Hozan.Dylan@tcdsb.org  
 

Boys’ Soccer Daniele De Masi (James Cardinal McGuigan).  Daniele.DeMasi@tcdsb.org 
 

Girls’ Softball Elisa Ercoli (St. John Henry Newman)                 Elisa.Ercoli@tcdsb.org  
 

Boys’ Softball  Tony Stancatti. (retired)                                         stancatotl@rogers.com 
 

T&F Ashely Masterson (Neil McNeil)                           Ashely.Masterson@tcdsb.org  
 

Boys Baseball Paul Rebelo (Bishop Allen Academy).                  Paul.Rebelo@tcdsb.org 
 

Ultimate Gareth Cawley (Marshall McLuhan).                   Gareth.Cawley@tcdsb.org 
 

Rugby Eva Roser (St. John Henry Newman)                   Eva.Roser@tcdsb.org 
 

Lacrosse Tracey Parish (retired)                                            tis.parish@tcdsb.org  
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